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HAZARDOUS CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R: 1 09591 Applicable codes index £

L&l District: NORTH

OPA Account #: 101265800
1934 69TH AVE
Philadelphia, PA 19138-0000

Case number 109591
Priority HAZARDOUS
Date added Apr. 19, 2007
Date updated Jun. 08, 2007
Resolution date Jun. 08, 2007
Documents* Not Available
< 4

*Violation notices on cases that complied prior to June 27, 2024 are not available here.

Violation number: 548686 - A-503.1/2

Violation number: 548687 - A-503.2/2

Violation number:; 548688 - PM-306.0/1

Violation number:; 548689 - PM-304.1/1

Violation number: 548690 - PM-304.4/1
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Violation number:; 548691 - PM-102.4/2

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail ?7address=101265800&Id=109591 1/2
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Date Case # Status
Apr. 19, 2007 109591 FAILED
Jun. 08, 2007 109591 PASSED

« I >

2 records
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